TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 28, 2026, 02:13h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
SDS-PLUS DRILL BIT PRO
VISDSP10160
The VITO SDS-Plus Pro drill bit delivers maximum efficiency and
durability for demanding drilling tasks in stone and concrete.
Equipped with 4 embedded cutting edges and embedded brazing
technology, it ensures fast dust removal, reduced wear and higher
drilling speed. With PGM certification, it meets the highest quality
and precision standards for consistent and safe performance.
Withstands temperatures up to 600 °C, maintaining excellent
performance even under demanding use. Ideal for professional
applications with SDS-Plus rotary hammers, ensuring clean, fast
and reliable results on every job.
Key features
> 4 embedded cutting edges for fast, precise drilling.
> PGM certification ensures quality and accuracy.
> Heat resistance up to 600 °C for superior durability.
> Embedded brazing prevents tip detachment.
> Fast dust removal and reduced wear.
> Ideal for stone, concrete and reinforced concrete.
> Compatible with SDS-Plus rotary hammers.
> Professional performance with excellent stability and precision.
Specifications
Diameter 10 mm
Length 160 mm
Size 10 mm x 160 mm
Suitable for Stone and concrete
Variants
Reference Size
VISDSP10160 10 mm x 160 mm
VISDSP10210 10 mm x 210 mm
VISDSP10260 10 mm x 260 mm
VISDSP10310 10 mm x 310 mm
VISDSP121000 12 mm x 1000 mm
VISDSP12160 12 mm x 160 mm
VISDSP12210 12 mm x 210 mm
VISDSP12260 12 mm x 260 mm
VISDSP12600 12 mm x 600 mm
VISDSP14160 14 mm x 160 mm
VISDSP14210 14 mm x 210 mm
VISDSP14260 14 mm x 260 mm
VISDSP16210 16 mm x 210 mm
VISDSP16260 16 mm x 260 mm
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 28, 2026, 02:13h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
VISDSP16310 16 mm x 310 mm
VISDSP16350 16 mm x 350 mm
VISDSP16450 16 mm x 450 mm
VISDSP18260 18 mm x 260 mm
VISDSP18450 18 mm x 450 mm
VISDSP20260 20 mm x 260 mm
VISDSP20450 20 mm x 450 mm
VISDSP22260 22 mm x 260 mm
VISDSP22450 22 mm x 450 mm
VISDSP24450 24 mm x 450 mm
VISDSP25450 25 mm x 450 mm
VISDSP5110 5 mm x 110 mm
VISDSP5160 5 mm x 160 mm
VISDSP6110 6 mm x 110 mm
VISDSP6160 6 mm x 160 mm
VISDSP6210 6 mm x 210 mm
VISDSP6260 6 mm x 260 mm
VISDSP8110 8 mm x 110 mm
VISDSP8160 8 mm x 160 mm
VISDSP8210 8 mm x 210 mm
VISDSP8260 8 mm x 260 mm